shall use their best faith efforts to ensure the Consultant Team and contractors

execute the work program in conformance with the scope as outlined in the Project
documents.

8. The NHDOT will reimburse to the Town of Fryeburg an amount not to exceed
seventy-five thousand dollars and no cents ($75,000.00) for eligible costs associated
with performing the administrative, consulting, and construction functions related to
the Project. Cost eligibility is defined as those project costs deemed normally eligible
for FAA AlP funding assistance as identified in FAA Order 5100.38D, Airport